PUBLIC NOTICE INFORMATION

FOR FINANCIAL ADVISORS - Ryan Nesmith, R.W. BAIRD

NAME OF DISTRICT: HARRIS CO MUD # 494

Rate to keep average tax bill constant

Highest rate to avoid Rollback election
Proposed Rate

Last Year's Rate

Prior Year Total Homestead Value

Prior Year Total Number of Homesteads
Prior Year Exemption Percentage

Prior Year Average Home Value

Current Year Total Homestead Value
Current Year Total Number of Homesteads
Current Year Exemption Percentage

Current Year Average Home Value

2018 M&O Tax Rate

2019 M&O Rollback Rate

2019 Certified Value
2019 Uncertified Value (owner's
2018 Certified Value

2018 Uncertified Value

1.40321
1.51547
1.35000
1.40000
77,064,508
251
0

$345,992
83,627,459
273
0

$306,328

0.52000

0.56289

132,116,761
14,885,610
116,414,208

0



